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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
PREZAGE In your view, is it best for a president to be ... [REVERSE ORDER OF RESPONSE
OPTIONS FOR RANDOM %% SAMPLE]
Jun 5-11,
2023
3 In their 30s
17 In their 40s
49 In their 50s
24 In their 60s
3 In their 70s or older
3 No answer

AMONG DEMOCRAT/LEAN DEMOCRAT ONLY [N=2,644]:

Apr 29-
Jun 5-11, May 13,
2023 2019*
5 In their 30s 6
20 In their 40s 25
49 In their 50s 47
21 In their 60s 16
3 In their 70s or older 3
2 No answer 3

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...2
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
28 28 28 15 2 18 19

In the 2019 survey, this question was asked only among Democrats and Democratic-leaning independents. In addition, the
response option for “In their 70s or older” was worded “In their 70s.”
2 PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey.



